The Trerice 875LFB is designed
for severe service applications.
The one piece forged brass case
and socket is able to withstand the
harshest industrial processes.
The standard glycerin fill
helps protect against vibration
and shock. Wetted parts are

E
S
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:  875LFB 25 02 L A 130
16
• Optional features and case
style variations available:
Please consult the Options
& Accessories Section for
details.
• For correct use and
application of all pressure
gauges, please refer to:
Pressure Gauge Standard
ASME B40.100.
Distributed By:  M&M Control Service, Inc. www.mmcontrol.com/Trerice.php 800-876-0036     847-356-0566
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
 G
A
U
G
E
S
875LFB
Brass Case Gauge
psi Ranges (A)
Range                Specific          Figure           Minor
Code        Range        Intervals       Divisions
010    30" Hg to 0     5          0.5
020    30" Hg to 15 psi     10/5     1/0.5
030    30" Hg to 30 psi     10/5     1/1
040    30" Hg to 60 psi     10/10         2/1
050    30" Hg to 100 psi    30/20         2/2
060    30" Hg to 150 psi    30/30         5/2
070    30" Hg to 300 psi    30/50         5/5
080    0 to 15 psi          3    0.2
090    0 to 30 psi          5    0.5
100    0 to 60 psi          10         1
110    0 to 100 psi        10         1
120    0 to 160 psi        20         2
130    0 to 200 psi        20         2
140    0 to 300 psi        50         5
150    0 to 400 psi        50         5
160    0 to 600 psi        100      10
180    0 to 1000 psi      100      20
190    0 to 1500 psi      300      20
200    0 to 2000 psi      300      20
210    0 to 3000 psi      500      50
220    0 to 5000 psi      1000    100
230    0 to 10,000 psi         1000    200
Standard Ranges
For dual scale ranges specify the appropriate Units of Measure: D (psi/kPa)